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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15495 100.00% 189.01-190 82 0.53% 1534 9.90% 14043 90.63%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15493 99.99% 188.01-189 69 0.45% 1603 10.35% 13961 90.10%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15493 99.99% 187.01-188 97 0.63% 1700 10.97% 13892 89.65%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 15491 99.97% 186.01-187 91 0.59% 1791 11.56% 13795 89.03%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15491 99.97% 185.01-186 81 0.52% 1872 12.08% 13704 88.44%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 15489 99.96% 184.01-185 86 0.56% 1958 12.64% 13623 87.92%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 9 0.06% 15487 99.95% 183.01- 184 91 0.59% 2049 13.22% 13537 87.36%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 12 0.08% 15486 99.94% 182.01-183 87 0.56% 2136 13.79% 13446 86.78%
231.01-232 4 0.03% 16 0.10% 15483 99.92% 181.01-182 79 0.51% 2215 14.29% 13359 86.21%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 19 0.12% 15479 99.90% 180.01-181 83 0.54% 2298 14.83% 13280 85.71%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 23 0.15% 15476 99.88% 179.01-180 89 0.57% 2387 15.40% 13197 85.17%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 26 0.17% 15472 99.85% 178.01-179 93 0.60% 2480 16.01% 13108 84.60%
227.01-228 4 0.03% 30 0.19% 15469 99.83% 177.01-178 98 0.63% 2578 16.64% 13015 83.99%
226.01 - 227 6 0.04% 36 0.23% 15465 99.81% 176.01-177 104 0.67% 2682 17.31% 12917 83.36%
225.01 - 226 4 0.03% 40 0.26% 15459 99.77% 175.01-176 108 0.70% 2790 18.01% 12813 82.69%
224.01-225 10 0.06% 50 0.32% 15455 99.74% 174.01-175 100 0.65% 2890 18.65% 12705 81.99%
223.01-224 9 0.06% 59 0.38% 15445 99.68% 173.01-174 110 0.71% 3000 19.36% 12605 81.35%
222.01-223 4 0.03% 63 0.41% 15436 99.62% 172.01-173 121 0.78% 3121 20.14% 12495 80.64%
221.01-222 17 0.11% 80 0.52% 15432 99.59% 171.01-172 104 0.67% 3225 20.81% 12374 79.86%
220.01 - 221 9 0.06% 89 0.57% 15415 99.48% 170.01-171 133 0.86% 3358 21.67% 12270 79.19%
219.01-220 20 0.13% 109 0.70% 15406 99.43% 169.01-170 101 0.65% 3459 22.32% 12137 78.33%
218.01-219 15 0.10% 124 0.80% 15386 99.30% 168.01- 169 118 0.76% 3577 23.08% 12036 77.68%
217.01-218 15 0.10% 139 0.90% 15371 99.20% 167.01- 168 122 0.79% 3699 23.87% 11918 76.92%
216.01 - 217 23 0.15% 162 1.05% 15356 99.10% 166.01- 167 118 0.76% 3817 24.63% 11796 76.13%
215.01-216 20 0.13% 182 1.17% 15333 98.95% 165.01 - 166 113 0.73% 3930 25.36% 11678 75.37%
214.01-215 25 0.16% 207 1.34% 15313 98.83% 164.01-165 130 0.84% 4060 26.20% 11565 74.64%
213.01-214 26 0.17% 233 1.50% 15288 98.66% 163.01- 164 M 0.72% 4171 26.92% 11435 73.80%
212.01-213 24 0.15% 257 1.66% 15262 98.50% 162.01- 163 17 0.76% 4288 27.67% 11324 73.08%
211.01-212 38 0.25% 295 1.90% 15238 98.34% 161.01-162 133 0.86% 4421 28.53% 11207 72.33%
210.01-211 42 0.27% 337 217% 15200 98.10% 160.01 - 161 110 0.71% 4531 29.24% 11074 71.47%
209.01-210 26 0.17% 363 2.34% 15158 97.83% 159.01 - 160 128 0.83% 4659 30.07% 10964 70.76%
208.01-209 24 0.15% 387 250% 15132 97.66% 158.01 - 159 110 0.71% 4769 30.78% 10836 69.93%
207.01 - 208 48 0.31% 435 2.81% 15108 97.50% 157.01- 158 135 0.87% 4904 31.65% 10726 69.22%
206.01 - 207 40 0.26% 475 3.07% 15060 97.19% 156.01-157 147 0.95% 5051 32.60% 10591 68.35%
205.01 - 206 49 0.32% 524 3.38% 15020 96.93% 155.01 - 156 128 0.83% 5179 33.42% 10444 67.40%
204.01 - 205 52 0.34% 576 3.72% 14971 96.62% 154.01- 155 107 0.69% 5286 34.11% 10316 66.58%
203.01 - 204 48 0.31% 624 4.03% 14919 96.28% 153.01- 154 125 0.81% 5411 34.92% 10209 65.89%
202.01 - 203 52 0.34% 676 4.36% 14871 95.97% 152.01-153 121 0.78% 5532 35.70% 10084 65.08%
201.01-202 59 0.38% 735 4.74% 14819 95.64% 151.01-152 99 0.64% 5631 36.34% 9963 64.30%
200.01 - 201 51 0.33% 786 5.07% 14760 95.26% 150.01 - 151 116 0.75% 5747 37.09% 9864 63.66%
199.01 - 200 66 0.43% 852 5.50% 14709 94.93% 149.01-150 122 0.79% 5869 37.88% 9748 62.91%
198.01 - 199 62 0.40% 914 5.90% 14643 94.50% 148.01-149 129 0.83% 5998 38.71% 9626 62.12%
197.01 - 198 85 0.55% 999 6.45% 14581 94.10% 147.01-148 126 0.81% 6124 39.52% 9497 61.29%
196.01 - 197 57 0.37% 1056 6.82% 14496 93.55% 146.01- 147 131 0.85% 6255 40.37% 9371 60.48%
195.01 - 196 55 0.35% 111 717% 14439 93.18% 145.01- 146 114 0.74% 6369 41.10% 9240 59.63%
194.01- 195 70 0.45% 1181 7.62% 14384 92.83% 144.01-145 116 0.75% 6485 41.85% 9126 58.90%
193.01 - 194 59 0.38% 1240 8.00% 14314 92.38% 143.01- 144 128 0.83% 6613 42.68% 9010 58.15%
192.01-193 74 0.48% 1314 8.48% 14255 92.00% 142.01-143 141 091% 6754 43.59% 8882 57.32%
191.01- 192 66 0.43% 1380 8.91% 14181 91.52% 141.01-142 132 0.85% 6886 44.44% 8741 56.41%
190.01 - 191 72 0.46% 1452 9.37% 14115 91.09%  140.01 - 141 118 0.76% 7004 45.20% 8609 55.56 %
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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107 0.69%
116 0.75%
121 0.78%
125 0.81%
127 0.82%
M 0.72%
124 0.80%
129 0.83%
136 0.88%
122 0.79%
120 0.77%
110 0.71%
100 0.65%
110 0.71%
17 0.76%
110 0.71%
121 0.78%
104 0.67%
112 0.72%
96 0.62%
90 0.58%
91 0.59%
95 0.61%
113 0.73%
96 0.62%
109 0.70%
133 0.86%
106 0.68%
103 0.66%
17 0.76%
98 0.63%
99 0.64%
121 0.78%
106 0.68%
110 0.71%
M 0.72%
97 0.63%
135 0.87%
90 0.58%
110 0.71%
100 0.65%
98 0.63%
103 0.66%
99 0.64%
108 0.70%
75 0.48%
86 0.56%
107 0.69%
114 0.74%
113 0.73%

REoEES B
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7M1 45.89%
7227 46.64%
7348 47.42%
7473 48.23%
7600 49.05%
771 49.76%
7835 50.56%
7964 51.40%
8100 52.27%
8222 53.06%
8342 53.84%
8452 54.55%
8552 55.19%
8662 55.90%
8779 56.66%
8889 57.37%
9010 58.15%
9114 58.82%
9226 59.54%
9322 60.16%
9412 60.74%
9503 61.33%
9598 61.94%
9711 62.67%
9807 63.29%
9916 63.99%
10049 64.85%
10155 65.54%
10258 66.20%
10375 66.96%
10473 67.59%
10572 68.23%
10693 69.01%
10799 69.69%
10909 70.40%
11020 71.12%
1117 71.75%
11252 72.62%
11342 73.20%
11452 73.91%
11552 74.55%
11650 75.19%
11753 75.85%
11852 76.49%
11960 77.19%
12035 77.67%
12121 78.23%
12228 78.92%
12342 79.65%
12455 80.38%
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8491 54.80%
8384 54.11%
8268 53.36%
8147 52.58%
8022 51.77%
7895 50.95%
7784 50.24%
7660 49.44%
7531 48.60%
7395 47.73%
7273 46.94%
7153 46.16%
7043 45.45%
6943 44.81%
6833 44.10%
6716 43.34%
6606 42.63%
6485 41.85%
6381 41.18%
6269 40.46%
6173 39.84%
6083 39.26%
5992 38.67%
5897 38.06%
5784 37.33%
5688 36.71%
5579 36.01%
5446 35.15%
5340 34.46%
5237 33.80%
5120 33.04%
5022 32.41%
4923 31.77%
4802 30.99%
4696 30.31%
4586 29.60%
4475 28.88%
4378 28.25%
4243 27.38%
4153 26.80%
4043 26.09%
3943 25.45%
3845 24.81%
3742 24.15%
3643 23.51%
3535 22.81%
3460 22.33%
3374 21.77%
3267 21.08%
3153 20.35%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
102 0.66%
87 0.56%
98 0.63%
113 0.73%
120 0.77%
89 0.57%
109 0.70%
17 0.76%
94 0.61%
90 0.58%
110 0.71%
107 0.69%
84 0.54%
85 0.55%
91 0.59%
87 0.56%
94 0.61%
87 0.56%
73 0.47%
96 0.62%
65 0.42%
70 0.45%
67 0.43%
59 0.38%
48 0.31%
58 0.37%
50 0.32%
47 0.30%
49 0.32%
41 0.26%
48 0.31%
34 0.22%
38 0.25%
31 0.20%
46 0.30%
29 0.19%
39 0.25%
14 0.09%
25 0.16%
20 0.13%
12 0.08%
20 0.13%
17 0.11%
18 0.12%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
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12557 81.04%
12644 81.60%
12742 82.23%
12855 82.96%
12975 83.74%
13064 84.31%
13173 85.01%
13290 85.77%
13384 86.38%
13474 86.96%
13584 87.67%
13691 88.36%
13775 88.90%
13860 89.45%
13951 90.04%
14038 90.60%
14132 91.20%
14219 91.77%
14292 92.24%
14388 92.86%
14453 93.28%
14523 93.73%
14590 94.16%
14649 94.54%
14697 94.85%
14755 95.22%
14805 95.55%
14852 95.85%
14901 96.17%
14942 96.43%
14990 96.74%
15024 96.96%
15062 97.21%
15093 97.41%
15139 97.70%
15168 97.89%
15207 98.14%
15221 98.23%
15246 98.39%
15266 98.52%
15278 98.60%
15298 98.73%
15315 98.84%
15333 98.95%
15348 99.05%
15363 99.15%
15371 99.20%
15379 99.25%
15388 99.31%
15397 99.37%
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3040 19.62%
2938 18.96%
2851 18.40%
2753 17.77%
2640 17.04%
2520 16.26%
2431 15.69%
2322 14.99%
2205 14.23%
2111 13.62%
2021 13.04%
1911 12.33%
1804 11.64%
1720 11.10%
1635 10.55%
1544 9.96%
1457 9.40%
1363 8.80%
1276 8.23%
1203 7.76%
1107 714%
1042 6.72%
972 6.27%
905 5.84%
846 5.46%
798 5.15%
740 4.78%
690 4.45%
643 4.15%
594 3.83%
553 3.57%
505 3.26%
471 3.04%
433 2.79%
402 2.59%
356 2.30%
327 211%
288 1.86%
274 1.77%
249 1.61%
229 1.48%
217 1.40%

197 1.27%
180 1.16%
162 1.05%
147 0.95%
132 0.85%
124 0.80%
116 0.75%
107 0.69%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.02%
0.06%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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15400 99.39%
15410 99.45%
15417 99.50%
15420 99.52%
15426 99.55%
15431 99.59%
15436 99.62%
15440 99.65%
15442 99.66%
15448 99.70%
15452 99.72%
15457 99.75%
15458 99.76%
15460 99.77%
15463 99.79%
15466 99.81%
15467 99.82%
15467 99.82%
15467 99.82%
15469 99.83%
15469 99.83%
15471 99.85%
15471 99.85%
15471 99.85%
15471 99.85%
15471 99.85%
15473 99.86%
15473 99.86%
15474 99.86%
15474 99.86%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15475 99.87%
15495  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
98 0.63%
95 0.61%
85 0.55%
78 0.50%
75 0.48%
69 0.45%
64 0.41%
59 0.38%
55 0.35%
53 0.34%
47 0.30%
43 0.28%
38 0.25%
37 0.24%
35 0.23%
32 0.21%
29 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
24 0.15%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
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